
List of Claims from Other Creditors (Form F) - Reliance Capital Limited
All Amounts are in INR

Sl. No. Claimed on behalf of  Amount Claimed   Amount Admitted  
 Amount under 

verification 
Amount Not 

admitted
1 Hiroo Hotchand Advani* -                                -                               -                            -                         
2 Moneymint Securities Private Limited 3,32,19,142                 -                               3,32,19,142             -                         

3,32,19,142                 -                               3,32,19,142             -                         

Note - The aforesaid list includes the claims received till December 24, 2021 either through e-mail and / or physically.
*The claimant has made the claim for Mortgage Share Certificate

Total


